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C STAN LAZARIDIS SHIELD 2023 /S
FOOTBALL
WEST
POOL A
Irene McCormack Catholic College - Fields
(Bradman Drive, Butler)
ROUND TEAMS TIME FIELD
Irene McCormack v St Stephen’s Carramar 10:00am A
1 St James’ v Sacred Heart 10:00am B
Swan Valley ACS v BYE 10:00am
Sacred Heart v Irene McCormack 10:45am A
2 St Stephen’s Carramar v Swan Valley ACS 10:45am B
St James’ v BYE 10:45am
Swan Valley ACS v Sacred Heart 11:30am A
3 Irene McCormack v St James’ 11:30am B
St Stephen’s Carramar v BYE 11:30am
St James’ v Swan Valley ACS 12:15pm A
4 Sacred Heart v StStephen’s Carramar 12:15pm B
Irene McCormack v BYE 12:15pm
St Stephen’s Carramar v St James’ 1:00pm A
5 Swan Valley ACS v Irene McCormack 1:00pm B
Sacred Heart v BYE 1:00pm

Presentations commence at 1:50pm
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Mercy
St Andrew’s
Seton

Kingsway
Aranmore
St Andrew’s

Seton
Mercy
Aranmore

St Andrew’s
Kingsway
Mercy

Aranmore
Seton
Kingsway

Presentations commence at 1:50pm

POOL B

TEAMS

v

Mercy College - Fields
(Corner Beach Rd & Mirrabooka Ave, Koondoola)

Aranmore
Kingsway
BYE

Mercy
Seton
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Kingsway
St Andrew’s
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St Andrew’s
Mercy
BYE

TIME

10:00am
10:00am
10:00am

10:45am
10:45am
10:45am

11:30am
11:30am
11:30am

12:15pm
12:15pm
12:15pm

1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm

P
]
«

FOOTBALL
WEST

FIELD

w =



N

ROUND

ACC YEAR 7 SUPER SERIES .

]
STAN LAZARIDIS SHIELD 2023 /S
FOOTBALL
WEST
POOL C
Curtin University - Edinburgh Fields
(Kent St, Bentley)
TEAMS TIME FIELD
All Saints’ v Carey Harrisdale 10:00am 2
South Coast CBC Fremantle 10:00am 3
St John Bosco BYE 10:00am
CBC Fremantle v All Saints’ 10:45am
Carey Harrisdale St John Bosco 10:45am
South Coast BYE 10:45am
St John Bosco v CBC Fremantle 11:30am
All Saints’ South Coast 11:30am
Carey Harrisdale BYE 11:30am
South Coast v St John Bosco 12:15pm
CBC Fremantle Carey Harrisdale 12:15pm
All Saints’ BYE 12:15pm
Carey Harrisdale South Coast 1:00pm 2
St John Bosco v All Saints’ 1:00pm 3
CBC Fremantle BYE 1:00pm

Presentations commence at 1:50pm
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POOL D

Murdoch University - Synthetic Fields
(Discovery Way, Murdoch)

TEAMS
Corpus Christi v Peter Carnley
Emmanuel CC v Kennedy
The King’s College v BYE
Kennedy v Corpus Christi
Peter Carnley v The King’s College
Emmanuel CC v BYE
The King'’s College v Kennedy
Corpus Christi v Emmanuel CC
Peter Carnley v BYE
Emmanuel CC v The King’s College
Kennedy v Peter Carnley
Corpus Christi v BYE
Peter Carnley v Emmanuel CC
The King’s College v Corpus Christi
Kennedy v BYE

Presentations commence at 1:50pm
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