



# TUESDAY 24 OCTOBER POOL A

## Irene McCormack Catholic College – Fields (Bradman Drive, Butler)

ROUND	TEAMS			TIME	FIELD
1	Irene McCormack	٧	St Stephen's Carramar	10:00am	Α
	St James'	٧	Sacred Heart	10:00am	В
	Swan Valley ACS	٧	BYE	10:00am	
2	Sacred Heart	٧	Irene McCormack	10:45am	Α
	St Stephen's Carramar	٧	Swan Valley ACS	10:45am	В
	St James'	٧	BYE	10:45am	
	Swan Valley ACS	٧	Sacred Heart	11:30am	Α
3	Irene McCormack	٧	St James'	11:30am	В
	St Stephen's Carramar	٧	BYE	11:30am	
4	St James'	٧	Swan Valley ACS	12:15pm	Α
	Sacred Heart	V	St Stephen's Carramar	12:15pm	В
	Irene McCormack	٧	BYE	12:15pm	
5	St Stephen's Carramar	٧	St James'	1:00pm	Α
	Swan Valley ACS	٧	Irene McCormack	1:00pm	В
	Sacred Heart	٧	BYE	1:00pm	

Top of the Table – Progress

STAN LAZARIDIS SHIELD GRAND FINAL CARNIVAL

Friday 27 October – Venue TBC

All matches will consist of 2 x 15 minute halves, with a 3 minute half-time break.

12-minute change over between games.





#### **TUESDAY 24 OCTOBER**

#### **POOL B**

#### Mercy College – Fields (Corner Beach Rd & Mirrabooka Ave, Koondoola)

ROUND	TEAMS			TIME	FIELD
1	Mercy	٧	Aranmore	10:00am	N
	St Andrew's	٧	Kingsway	10:00am	S
	Seton	V	BYE	10:00am	
2	Kingsway	٧	Mercy	10:45am	N
	Aranmore	٧	Seton	10:45am	S
	St Andrew's	V	BYE	10:45am	
	Seton	V	Kingsway	11:30am	N
3	Mercy	٧	St Andrew's	11:30am	S
	Aranmore	V	BYE	11:30am	
4	St Andrew's	٧	Seton	12:15pm	N
	Kingsway	٧	Aranmore	12:15pm	S
	Mercy	٧	BYE	12:15pm	
5	Aranmore	V	St Andrew's	1:00pm	N
	Seton	V	Mercy	1:00pm	S
	Kingsway	٧	BYE	1:00pm	

Top of the Table – Progress

STAN LAZARIDIS SHIELD GRAND FINAL CARNIVAL

Friday 27 October – Venue TBC

All matches will consist of 2 x 15 minute halves, with a 3 minute half-time break.

12-minute change over between games.





# TUESDAY 24 OCTOBER POOL C

### Curtin University – Edinburgh Fields (Kent St, Bentley)

ROUND	TEAMS			TIME	FIELD
1	All Saints'	٧	Carey Harrisdale	10:00am	2
	South Coast	٧	<b>CBC Fremantle</b>	10:00am	3
	St John Bosco	٧	BYE	10:00am	
2	CBC Fremantle	٧	All Saints'	10:45am	2
	Carey Harrisdale	٧	St John Bosco	10:45am	3
	South Coast	٧	BYE	10:45am	
3	St John Bosco	٧	<b>CBC Fremantle</b>	11:30am	2
	All Saints'	٧	South Coast	11:30am	3
	Carey Harrisdale	٧	BYE	11:30am	
4	South Coast	٧	St John Bosco	12:15pm	2
	<b>CBC Fremantle</b>	٧	Carey Harrisdale	12:15pm	3
	All Saints'	٧	BYE	12:15pm	
5	Carey Harrisdale	٧	South Coast	1:00pm	2
	St John Bosco	٧	All Saints'	1:00pm	3
	<b>CBC Fremantle</b>	٧	BYE	1:00pm	

Top of the Table – Progress

STAN LAZARIDIS SHIELD GRAND FINAL CARNIVAL

Friday 27 October – Venue TBC

All matches will consist of 2 x 15 minute halves, with a 3 minute half-time break.

12-minute change over between games.





#### **TUESDAY 24 OCTOBER** POOL D

#### **Murdoch University - Synthetic Fields** (Discovery Way, Murdoch)

ROUND	TEAMS			TIME	FIELD
1	Corpus Christi	٧	Peter Carnley	10:00am	Α
	<b>Emmanuel CC</b>	٧	Kennedy	10:00am	В
	The King's College	٧	BYE	10:00am	
2	Kennedy	٧	Corpus Christi	10:45am	Α
	Peter Carnley	٧	The King's College	10:45am	В
	<b>Emmanuel CC</b>	٧	BYE	10:45am	
3	The King's College	٧	Kennedy	11:30am	Α
	Corpus Christi	٧	<b>Emmanuel CC</b>	11:30am	В
	Peter Carnley	٧	BYE	11:30am	
4	Emmanuel CC	٧	The King's College	12:15pm	Α
	Kennedy	٧	Peter Carnley	12:15pm	В
	Corpus Christi	٧	BYE	12:15pm	
5	Peter Carnley	٧	Emmanuel CC	1:00pm	Α
	The King's College	٧	Corpus Christi	1:00pm	В
	Kennedy	٧	BYE	1:00pm	

**Top of the Table - Progress** STAN LAZARIDIS SHIELD GRAND FINAL CARNIVAL Friday 27 October – Venue TBC

All matches will consist of 2 x 15 minute halves, with a 3 minute half-time break. 12-minute change over between games.